
 

Location Method Best Size Max. Size Max.# of Impt Clrs
STANDARD

Notes/Remarks

ADDITIONAL

*Please note: additional charges may apply for imprints larger than standard imprint area

250
40%

10.01.18
12.13.18
03.20.19

Front Pocket

Front Pocket

Silk Screen

Embroidery

4" W X 4" H 4" W X 4" H

2.5" Diameter 3" Diameter

1 Colors

9 Colors

BC9105 BK

Front Pocket Silk Screen 4.5" W X 4.5" H 4.5" W X 4.5" H 1 Colors

100%

DOG TAG

BACK-HORIZONTAL OPTION

FRONT VIEW OF DOG TAG
WILL ALWAYS HAVE THE

WARRIOR SPIRIT RETREAT 
INFORMATION

BACK-VERTICAL OPTIONFRONT

Indicate vertical or horizontal logo imprint, silver �nish

Indicate vertical or horizontal logo imprint

Indicate vertical or horizontal logo imprintDog Tag-Back Pad Print 1" X 1/4" 1" X 1/2" 1 Color

Dog Tag-Back Epoxy
1-5/8" X 7/8" 
(Full coverage
of print area)

1-5/8" X 7/8" 
(Full coverage
of print area)

Full Color

Dog Tag-Back Laser 1" X 1/4" 1" X 1/2"


